 Quidway® NetEngine40E Universal Service Router Order Information
Copyright ©2008 Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Quidway® NetEngine40E Universal Service Router
Order Information
NE40E-X16 Order Information
Type Description
Host system

20-Port 100/1000Base-X-SFP Flexible Card A(Supporting
1588v2)
NE40E-X8 Order Information
Type Description
Host system
CR5B0BKP0870
NE40E-X8 Integrated Chassis Components (Including 4 DC
Power)
CR5D0SRUA470
Switch and Route Processing Unit A4(Including 1*2G
Memory and 1*1G CF Card)
CR5DSFUI407C 40Gbps Switch Fabric Unit C
CR5M000PEM60 48V DC Power Entry Module
CR5B0PWRBX60
Power Distribution Cabinet,
220V,50/60HZ,72000mA,EPS200-4850A
WPSU50A00
Power module--33degC-65degC-90VAC-290VAC-(-53.5)
VDC/54.2A-AC/DC rectifier
Software system
CR5S40BS6100 NetEngine40E&80E Base SW,VRP5,V600R001
SWP-CR52LIC-NETSTM NetEngine80E/40E NetStream
SWP-CR53LIC-MVPN NetEngine80E/40E MVPN License
CR5S40CLCK00 NetEngine40E&80E 1588v2 Function License
CR5S40BTOA00
NetEngine40E&80E LPUF-40-B Upgrade to LPUF-40-A
License(L3VPN,Ability of MVPN,IPv6 Enhanced)
SWP-CR52LIC-21BToA
NetEngine80E/40E LPUF-21-B Upgrade to LPUF-21-A
License(IPv6,L3VPN,MVPN)
SWP-CR53LIC-NetStream-
SPUC
NetEngine80E/40E NetStream License for SPU C
SWP-CR53LIC-Tunnel-
SPUC
NetEngine80E/40E Tunnel(GRE,Lawful interception,4 over
6, etc.) License for SPU C
SWP-CR53LIC-MVPN-
SPUC
NetEngine80E/40E MVPN License for SPU C
Service Unit
 Quidway® NetEngine40E Universal Service Router Order Information
Copyright ©2008 Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
5
Type Description
CR53-SPU-C Versatile Service Process Unit C
Flexible card series
CR53-LPUF-10 Flexible Card Line Processing Unit(LPUF-10,four slots)
CR53-P10-1xPOS/STM64-
XFP
1-Port OC-192c/STM-64c POS-XFP Flexible Card(Occupy
two slots)